
JAIS, Bharuch (CBSE) Holidays 2019-20 
*New Session will be started on 01/04/19, Monday onwards… 

Month 
Holiday Details 

Date Day Events 

April 
19.4.19 Friday Good Friday 

23.4.19 Tuesday Loksabha Election-2019 

 
May Summer Vacation 

Summer Vacation : 01/05/2019 to 05/06/2019 (35 Days) 

Students join back on 06/06/2019 
June School starts from 06/06/2019- Thursday 

 
July -- -- -- 

 

August 

12.8.19 Monday Bakri Eid 

15.8.19 Thursday Rakshabandhan 

16.8.19 Friday Link Holiday 

17.8.19 Saturday Pateti 

24.8.19 Saturday Janmasthami 

 

September 

2.9.19 Monday Samvatsari/ Ganesh Chaturthi 

11.9.19 Wednesday Muhharram 

12.9.19 Thursday Ganesh Visarjan (Local) 

 

October 
2.10.19 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

8.10.19 Tuesday Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) 

Diwali Vacation : 24/10/2019 to 13/11/2019 (21 DAYS) 

Students join back on 14/11/2019 

November N.A. N.A. N.A. 

 
December 25.12.19 Wednesday Christmas 

 

January 
14.1.20 Tueday Makar Sankranti / Uttrayan 

15.1.20 Wednesday Vasi Uttarayan 

 
February 21.02.20 Friday Mahashivratri 

 

March 
10.03.20 Tuesday Dhuleti 

26.03.20 Thursday Cheti Chand 

CBSE 2019-20 Session Over 

April 

02.04.20 Thursday Ramnavmi 

06.04.20 Monday Mahavir Jayanti 

14.04.20 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti 

*Dates are subject to change according to Govt. declarations. 

*If any change in the schedule, it will be pre-informed by the school. 
 


